Allen County, KS
Well:Miewes 3-HP

Lease Owner:Haas Petro

Town 0ilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced

Spudding:
6/17/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
5 soil/clay/rock 5
13 lime 18
105 shale 123
40 lime 163
19 sandy shale and sand 182
11 sand 193
2 sandy lime 195
4 shale 199
8 fime 207
4 shale 211
7 lime 218
16 shale 234
60 lime 294
4 shale 298
28 lime 326
4 shale 330
7 lime 337
2 shale 339
12 lime 351
3 shale 354
11 lime 365
3 shale 368
4 sand 372
5 sandy shale and sand 377
9 sand and sandy shale 388
o] shale 392
11 sand 403
20 sandy shale 423
67 shale 490
6 sand 496
5 sandy shale 501
29 shale 530
13 lime 543
12 shale 555
12 lime 567
12 shale 579
16 sand 595
4 shale 589
9 sand 608
10 sandy shale 618
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14 shale 632
2 lime 634
2 shale and coal 636
2 shale 638
16 lime 654
11 shale 665
5 lime 670
28 shale 696
29 lime 725
7 shale 732
8 lime 740
10 shale 750
2 shale and coal 752 .
2 shale 754
5 sandy shale 759
75 shale 834
2 lime 836
21 shale 857
13 sadny shale 870
9 sand and sandy shale 879
100 shale 979
2 sand 981
2 sand 983
23 broken sand 1006
2 hroken sand 1008
6 sand 1014
8 sand 1022
2 sand 1024
2 sand 1026-TD
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AUTHORIZTION a-’Vl Q“\d TITLE DATE

t acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended In writing on the front of the form or in the customer’s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this for:
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